FORD

FORD TOURNEO CONNECT / GRAND TOURNEO CONNECT V408 MPV / Space wa

gQ

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentaz
ione

Codice
Motore

TOURNEO
CONNECT
/ GRAND
TOURNEO
CONNECT
V408 MPV
/ Space
wag

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGA

TOURNEO
CONNECT
/ GRAND
TOURNEO
CONNECT
V408 MPV
/ Space
wag

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGB

TOURNEO
CONNECT
/ GRAND
TOURNEO
CONNECT
V408 MPV
/ Space
wag

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGC




TOURNEO
CONNECT
/ GRAND
TOURNEO
CONNECT
V408 MPV
/ Space
wag

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XXGA

TOURNEO
CONNECT
/ GRAND
TOURNEO
CONNECT
V408 MPV
/ Space
wag

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XUGA

FORD TRANSIT CONNE

CTMPV/S

pace wagon

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

cv

Cilindri

Alimentaz
ione

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT
CONNECT
MPV /
Space
wagon

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGA

TRANSIT
CONNECT
MPV /
Space
wagon

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGB

TRANSIT
CONNECT
MPV /
Space
wagon

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGC

TRANSIT
CONNECT
MPV /
Space
wagon

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XXGA




TRANSIT
CONNECT
MPV /
Space
wagon

2015-08-
01-

1499 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XUGA

FORD TRANSIT CONNE

CT V408 Ca

ssone/Limo

usine spaziosa

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

cv

Cilindri

Alimentaz
ione

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT
CONNECT
V408
Cassone/L
imousine
spaziosa

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGA

TRANSIT
CONNECT
V408
Cassone/L
imousine
spaziosa

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGB

TRANSIT
CONNECT
V408
Cassone/L
imousine
spaziosa

2015-05-
01-

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XVGC

TRANSIT
CONNECT
V408
Cassone/L
imousine
spaziosa

2015-05-
01 -

1499 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XXGA

TRANSIT
CONNECT
V408
Cassone/L
imousine
spaziosa

2015-08-
01-

1499 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

XUGA




